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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/11/2022

Showbill: 164 Class: PHBA 3532 PB Amt Stallions - All Ages 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson, Pam Scott, Daren Wright

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Ed Becker
LEAVENWORTH, KS2018

ELB Loki

PHBA - 91767

Ed Becker

PHBA - 101631

3389

$2,914.80

Sire/Dam: ( x )

2

Z
Jackie Causey Rushton
Prattville, AL2021

Cool Golden Virtue

PHBA - 92997

Jackie Causey Rushton

PHBA - 96459

3334

$1,943.20

Sire/Dam: (RH Virtuous x Cool Madonna)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3389
3334

3389
3334

3rd Judge: 

3389
3334

4th Judge: 

3389
3334

1
2

Don 
McDuffee

Susan 
Robinson

Pam Scott Daren 
Wright


