PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL 7/11/2022

Showbill: 164 Class: PHBA 3532 PB Amt Stallions - All Ages

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson, Pam Scott, Daren Wright

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)		
Money Wor	n Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel		
1 3389 ELB Loki			Ed Becker	Ed Becker		
\$2,914.80	PHBA - 91767	2018	PHBA - 101631	Z LEAVENWORTH, KS		
		Sire/Dam:(x)				
2	3334 Cool Golden Virtue		Jackie Causey Rushto	n Jackie Causey Rushton		
\$1,943.20	PHBA - 92997	2021	PHBA - 96459	Z Prattville, AL		
-			Sire/Dam: (RH Virtuous x Cool Madonna)			

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Don McDuffee	Susan Robinson	Pam Scott	Daren Wright
1	3389	3389	3389	3389
2	3334	3334	3334	3334